V Rogowski Integrator Kit
Datasheet
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
ROGOWSKI INTEGRATOR KIT
FLEXIBLE CURRENT TRANFORMER
INTRODUCTION
The Accuenergy V Rogowski Integrator Kit (RIK) provides users with an easy-to-install, plug-n-play solution to be used
with any power meters or equipment with a V nominal current transformer input. The V Rogowski Integrator will allow

10
6,
3
42,3
50
,6
50
,6
45
10
3,
7
MEASUREMENTS
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Description
RIK16-V-1 Single channel 0-5V/0-10V Output Integrator with one 16 inch Rogowski Coil; 100-240Vac Din-Rail
Power Supply
RIK24-V-1 Single channel 0-5V/0-10V Output Integrator with one 24 inch Rogowski Coil; 100-240Vac Din-Rail
Power Supply
RIK36-V-1 Single channel 0-5V/0-10V Output Integrator with one 36 inch Rogowski Coil; 100-240Vac Din-Rail
Power Supply
RIK47-V-1 Single channel 0-5V/0-10V Output Integrator with one 47 inch Rogowski Coil; 100-240Vac Din-Rail
Power Supply
RIK16-V-3 Three channel 0-5V/0-10V Output Integrator with three 16 inch Rogowski Coil; 100-240Vac Din-Rail
Power Supply
RIK24-V-3 Three channel 0-5V/0-10V Output Integrator with three 24 inch Rogowski Coil; 100-240Vac Din-Rail
Power Supply
RIK36-V-3 Three channel 0-5V/0-10V Output Integrator with three 36 inch Rogowski Coil; 100-240Vac Din-Rail
Power Supply
RIK47-V-3 Three channel 0-5V/0-10V Output Integrator with three 47 inch Rogowski Coil; 100-240Vac Din-Rail
Power Supply
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com